
Date Start Length Board Subject Component Title

Mon 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC H&SC Human Lifespan Development

Tue 17 May 13:00 02:00 OCR CAM TECH DIGITAL MEDIA UNIT 1

Fri 20 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC H&SC Working in Health and Social Care

Mon 23 May 09:00 02:00 AQA SOCIOLOGY Sociology ADV Paper 1

Tue 24 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE PSYCHOLOGY Psychology Component 1 PAST2PRESENT

Wed 25 May 09:00 02:30 OCR ENGLISH LANG Eng Lang: Exploring Language Wrtn

Wed 25 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE FURTHER MATHS Core Pure Maths.1

Wed 25 May 13:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE BUSINESS Business Component 1 Opportunities

Thu 26 May 09:00 02:30 OCR HISTORY Y318

Thu 26 May 13:00 02:00 OCR PE PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Thu 26 May 13:00 02:15 OCR PHYSICS Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn

Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCE GEOGRAPHY Geography Comp 1 Changing Landscapes

Tue 17 May 09:00 02:00 OCR CAM TECH DIGITAL MEDIA UNIT 2

Mon 06 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR ENGLISH LANG Eng Lang: Dmnsns of Lngstc Vrtn Wrtn

Tue 07 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE ENGLISH LIT Drama

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA SOCIOLOGY Sociology ADV Paper 2

Tue 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE MATHS Pure Mathematics 1

Wed 08 Jun 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE PSYCHOLOGY Psychology Component 2 Investigating

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE FURTHER MATHS Core Pure Maths.2



Wed 08 Jun 13:00 02:00 WJEC/GCE GEOGRAPHY Geography Comp 2 Global Systems

Wed 08 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA MATHS Y12 ONLY Mathematical Studies Paper 1

Thu 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE BUSINESS Business Component 2 Analysis & Strat

Thu 09 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR BIOLOGY Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR PE PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn

Fri 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR HISTORY Y106

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR PHYSICS Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

Fri 10 Jun 13:00 01:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC IT (Y12 and Y13) IT

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA SOCIOLOGY Sociology ADV Paper 3

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE CHEMISTRY ADV.Inorganic & Phys.Chem

Mon 13 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA FRENCH French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ

Mon 13 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA COMP SCI Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python

Tue 14 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE MATHS Pure Mathematics 2

Tue 14 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA MATHS Y12 ONLY Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A

Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE ENGLISH LIT Prose

Wed 15 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE FURTHER MATHS Further Pure Maths 1

Thu 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR PHYSICS Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn

Thu 16 Jun 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE PSYCHOLOGY Psychology Component 3 Real World

Thu 16 Jun 13:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE BUSINESS Business Component 3 Changing World

Fri 17 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR BIOLOGY Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn

Fri 17 Jun 13:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE GEOGRAPHY Geography Comp 3 Contemporary Themes

Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE CHEMISTRY ADV.Organic & Phys.Chem.



Mon 20 Jun 13:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE ENGLISH LIT Poetry

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE MATHS Statistics & Mechanics

Tue 21 Jun 13:00 01:00 OCR PE PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn

Wed 22 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR HISTORY Y221

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE CHEMISTRY Gen & Prac.Princips.in Chem

Thu 23 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE FURTHER MATHS Decision Maths.1

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA COMP SCI Computer Science ADV Paper 2

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR BIOLOGY Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn

Fri 24 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA FRENCH French ADV Paper 2 Writing

Exam Contingency Date - Wednesday 29th June 2022


